DIGITAL I/O, RELAYS, OPTO INPUTS
Diamond Systems CPU options and accessories
speed and simplify your system design. These include
three convenient ways to add mass storage to your
system. Rugged, compact and convenient IDE FlashDisk
modules, models FD-xx-XT, mount directly on an
IDE connector and bolt to the board for increased
resistance to shock and vibration. The CompactFlash

• Cables convert pin headers to PC-style connectors
• Included with development kit
• May be ordered individually
Hercules Data Acquisition Demo Board
• Convenient test bed for data acquisition hardware and
software on Hercules II CPU
• Loops back analog outputs to analog input channels;
loops back digital I/O signals
• Pin headers provide access to monitor analog I/O signals
• PC/104 form factor enables stacking or side
by side usage
ACC-HRCDAQ
Hercules Data Aquisition Demo Board
Cable Kit
Part No. Description
FD-32-XT 32MB FlashDisk
FD-64-XT 64MB FlashDisk
FD-128-XT 128MB FlashDisk
FD-256-XT 256MB FlashDisk
FD-512-XT 512MB FlashDisk
FD-1G-XT 1GB FlashDisk
FD-2G-XT 2GB FlashDisk
FD-4G-XT 4GB FlashDisk
ACC-IDEEXT FlashDisk Programming Board